DOC # Last Name

294699
285007
277227
297506
245774
296322
202589
298126
204519
220195
297267
132086
159346
233521
192639
297353
276267
238786

Stokes Tara
Murphy Allen
Campbell Seth
Hiland Joshua
Mills Mark
Glover Austin
Becraft Ronna
Brown Deangreco
Parker Carl
Daniels Billy
Tull Kelly
Ward Earl
Taylor Dwight
Simmons Polly
Miller Donald
Throgmorton Thomas
Brinkley Zachary
Setters Aaron
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Emerson

Daron
Richard

S
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Mae
Thomas
Hunter

Releases - March 29, 2018

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Todd County Jail

Clay County Jail

Webster County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Hopkins County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Bell County Forestry Camp
Webster County Jail

Grant County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jessamine County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Crittenden County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



