DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
294699 Stokes	Tara	N	Shock Probation Began - In State	Todd County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
285007 Murphy	Allen		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277227 Campbell	Seth		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297506 Hiland	Joshua	Allen	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245774 Mills	Mark	Н	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296322 Glover	Austin	Emerson	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
202589 Becraft	Ronna		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
298126 Brown	Deangreco	Daron	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
204519 Parker	Carl	Richard	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220195 Daniels	Billy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class B (10 - 20 years)
297267 Tull	Kelly	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
132086 Ward	Earl	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
159346 Taylor	Dwight	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
233521 Simmons	Polly	Mae	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
192639 Miller	Donald	Thomas	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jessamine County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297353 Throgmorton	Thomas	Hunter	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276267 Brinkley	Zachary		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238786 Setters	Aaron		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class D (1 - 5 years)